Kpecno - Cabarini 439,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnags4eBo MecTa
nybuHa cmas4eBo mecTa
LiseT

MaTepunan
HonosiHnTeNbHble YHKLNN

MaTepunan Hor
HanonHeHue

SKU

94

98

81/98

44

58

MecoYHbIn

[MNoTHasa TKaHb
Perynunpyemblie NoArosIOBHUKN
MeTann

AblWaliniz NeHHbIN HANOJIHATESb CO CTaslbHbIM
NPY>XUHHbIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

20385-5-93887862




